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Ciaran Jarvis - (776646) - Worsley SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.80 370 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

33.09 360 H 08/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

33.23 355 H 19/02/17 City of Liverpool Splash & Dash Liverpool Worsley 3

33.41 350 H 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Co Salford 1

33.46 348 H 09/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Salford 1

33.59 344 F 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Co Salford 1

33.99 332 H 03/10/15 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield  3

34.27 324 H 20/12/15 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015 Leeds Co Salford 3

34.29 323 H 16/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

34.94 306 F 11/07/15 City of Manchester AST Summer Non Qualifier Meet Manchester Co Salford 3

34.96 305 H 01/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier Sheffield Co Salford 3

35.44 293 H 18/01/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield  3

35.61 289 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

35.70 287 H 22/11/14 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield  3

36.17 276 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

37.01 257 H 17/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

37.21 253 F 12/07/14 City of Manchester Summer Non Qualifier Meet Manchester Co Salford 3

37.66 244 H 18/01/14 Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014 Leeds Co Salford 3

37.75 242 H 16/11/13 Sheffield City 25th B Grade Meet Sheffield Co Salford 3

38.09 236 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Co Salford 1

38.96 220 F 13/07/13 CO Manchester 1st Summer LC Open Meet Manchester Co Salford 3

40.11 202 H 19/01/13 City of Leeds New Year Meet Leeds Co Salford 3

40.14 201 H 01/12/12 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Co Salford 3

40.83 191 H 14/04/12 Radford SC 30th Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

41.02 189 F 12/05/12 City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open Manchester Co Salford 1

43.25 161 H 24/04/11 Radford Easter Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.23 355 H 19/02/17 City of Liverpool Splash & Dash Liverpool Worsley 3

33.09 360 H 08/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

33.59 344 F 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Co Salford 1

33.41 350 H 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Co Salford 1

33.46 348 H 09/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Salford 1

32.80 370 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

34.27 324 H 20/12/15 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015 Leeds Co Salford 3

33.99 332 H 03/10/15 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield  3

34.94 306 F 11/07/15 City of Manchester AST Summer Non Qualifier Meet Manchester Co Salford 3

34.29 323 H 16/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

34.96 305 H 01/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier Sheffield Co Salford 3

35.61 289 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

35.44 293 H 18/01/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield  3

35.70 287 H 22/11/14 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield  3

36.17 276 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

37.21 253 F 12/07/14 City of Manchester Summer Non Qualifier Meet Manchester Co Salford 3

37.01 257 H 17/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

37.66 244 H 18/01/14 Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014 Leeds Co Salford 3

37.75 242 H 16/11/13 Sheffield City 25th B Grade Meet Sheffield Co Salford 3

38.09 236 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Co Salford 1

38.96 220 F 13/07/13 CO Manchester 1st Summer LC Open Meet Manchester Co Salford 3

40.11 202 H 19/01/13 City of Leeds New Year Meet Leeds Co Salford 3

40.14 201 H 01/12/12 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Co Salford 3

41.02 189 F 12/05/12 City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open Manchester Co Salford 1

40.83 191 H 14/04/12 Radford SC 30th Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

43.25 161 H 24/04/11 Radford Easter Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1
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